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ITEM NO. Product description

NEW

Operating Temperature( °C)

Storage Temperature(°C)

 -40 ~+80

 -40 ~+85

NOTE:

RoHS 2.0 & Reach Compliant

Insertion Loss(dB) ≤0.20

NO. QT'Y REMARK

MATERIAL LIST:

2pcs

1pcs

2pcs

2pcs

SC Simplex Erika violett Body with flange

SC Black Dust Cap

SC Sleeve ceramic

1

2

3

4 SC Erika violett Bush

5 1pcs

SPECIFICATION STANDARD

SC Simplex Metal Mount
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21.99.0673 Value SC Simplex Plastic Body, w/Flange (OM4)
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